Paw Power Blues Agility Club of NW Indiana
Saturday, April 21, 2018
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Paw Power BluES
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Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)
24117 1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Premier Std 20" (7 dogs)

20103 1 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20124 2 Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

20147 3 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
20152 4 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20153 5 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20158 6 Pippin, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi

20176 7 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Premier Std 16" (6 dogs)

16103 1 Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle

16104 2 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16109 3 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16122 4+ Maisie, NSDTR, Steve Cannon

16132 s Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

16138 P s Switch, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz
Premier Std 12" (3 dogs)

12103 1 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

12118 P 2 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

12123 P 3 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

Master/Excellent Std 24" (20 dogs)

24102 M 1 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

24103 M 2 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

24104 M 3 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
24106 M 4 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
24107 M s Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
24108 M 6 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
24109 M 7 Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
24112 M s Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
24113 M 9 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
24114 M 10 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
24116 M 12 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
24117 M 12 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
24118 M 13 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

24119 M 14 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

24120 M 15 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

24122 M 16 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
24125 M 17 Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
24126 M 18 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
24121 M 19 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen

24123 E 20 Stratton, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber
Master/Excellent Std 20" (40 dogs)

20103 M 1 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20106 M 2 Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
20107 M 3 Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

20112 M 4 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

20120 M 5 Sudz, NSDTR, Kathy Guerra

20123 M 6 Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
20124 M 7 Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

20125 M s Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
20126 M 9 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

20132 M 10 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

20136 M 11 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
20138 M 12 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
20141 M 13 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
20142 M 14 Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
20144 M 15 Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
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20147 M 16 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
20150 M 17 Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20152 M 18 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20153 M 19 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles

~

Running Order

Preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries or withdrawals that
may not have been received yet, or wait-listed entries added after closing.

20155 M 20 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg
20157 M 21 Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick
20158 M 22 Pippin, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi

20163 M 23 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
20164 M 22 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
20176 M 25 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

20178 M 26 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20104 E 27 Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
20128 E 28 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

20129 E 29 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

20134 E 30 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

20149 E a1 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

20168 E 32 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
20173 E 33 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George

20174 E as Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

20109 MP 35 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

20118 MP 36 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
20122 MP a7 Yankee, Weimaraner, Kim Kohls

20135 MP 38 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush
20143 MP 39 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
20172 EP 40 Lincoln, Leonberger, Ruth Van Noort

Master/Excellent Std 16" (43 dogs)

16103 M 1 Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
16104 M 2 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
16109 M 3 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16110 M 4 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
16116 M 5 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

16118 M 6 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16121 M 7 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16122 M 8 Maisie, NSDTR, Steve Cannon

16125 M 9 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
16126 M 10 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

16128 M 1 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

16129 M 12 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula Von Gerichten
16132 M 13 Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

16135 M 14 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16137 M 15 Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

16139 M 16 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16145 M 17 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16147 M 18 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
16150 M 19 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

16152 M 20 Lamb Chop, Bedlington Terrier, P Von Gerichten
16153 M 21 Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

16154 M 22 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
16107 E 23 Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
16142 E 24 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
16144 E 25 Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel
16101 MP 26 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

16105 MP 27 Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

16106 MP 28 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
16114 MP 29 Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

16119 MP 30 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
16130 MP a1 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
16133 MP 32 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
16136 MP 33 Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
16138 MP aa Switch, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz

16148 MP 35 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

16149 MP 36 Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

16151 MP 37 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
16156 MP 38 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
16157 MP 39 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

16158 MP 40 Maddie, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber

16162 MP 41 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

16112 EP 42 Morgan, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

16141 EP 43 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson



Master/Excellent Std 12" (18 dogs)

12102 M
12103 M
12106 M
12109 M
12111 M
12112 M
12116 M
12120 M
12125 M
12126 M
12119 M
12105 E
12124 E
12108 MP
12114 MP
12118 MP
12122 MP
12123 MP
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Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele

Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

Master/Excellent Std 8" (9 dogs)

8101 M
8102 M
8104 M
8111 M
8113 M
8114 M
8108 E
8106 MP
8110 MP
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Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
G, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

4101 MP
4102 EP

1
2

Sage, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
Sailor, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost

Master/Excellent JWW 24" (20 dogs)

24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24106 M
24107 M
24108 M
24109 M
24112 M
24113 M
24114 M
24116 M
24117 M
24118 M
24120 M
24121 M
24122 M
24123 M
24125 M
24126 M
24119 E
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Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh
Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Stratton, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber

Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

Master/Excellent JIWW 20" (38 dogs)

20103 M
20107 M
20112 M
20123 M
20124 M
20126 M
20132 M
20134 M
20138 M
20141 M
20142 M
20144 M
20147 M
20150 M
20152 M
20153 M
20155 M
20157 M
20158 M
20163 M
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Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg
Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick
Pippin, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi

Bz, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

20164 M
20178 M
20106 E
20120 E
20125 E
20128 E
20129 E
20136 E
20168 E
20173 E
20176 E
20109 MP
20118 MP
20122 MP
20135 MP
20143 MP
20161 EP
20151 EP

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
Sudz, NSDTR, Kathy Guerra

Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George
Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Yankee, Weimaraner, Kim Kohls

Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush
Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Abby, Boxer, Sally Harris

Merrick, Rottweiler, Amy Hauser

Master/Excellent JWW 16" (45 dogs)

16103 M
16104 M
16109 M
16110 M
16116 M
16118 M
16121 M
16122 M
16125 M
16126 M
16128 M
16129 M
16131 M
16132 M
16135 M
16137 M
16139 M
16145 M
16147 M
16150 M
16152 M
16153 M
16154 M
16107 E
16142 E
16144 E
16155 E
16101 MP
16105 MP
16106 MP
16112 MP
16114 MP
16119 MP
16130 MP
16133 MP
16136 MP
16138 MP
16148 MP
16149 MP
16151 MP
16156 MP
16157 MP
16158 MP
16162 MP
16141 EP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
1
1
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
4!
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Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Maisie, NSDTR, Steve Cannon

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula Von Gerichten
Remi, NSDTR, Caitlin Bosco

Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Lamb Chop, Bedlington Terrier, P Von Gerichten
Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel
Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
Morgan, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
Switch, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Maddie, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber

Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

Master/Excellent JIWW 12" (18 dogs)

12102 M
12103 M
12106 M
12109 M
12111 M
12112 M
12116 M
12119 M
12120 M
12125 M
12126 M
12124 E
12108 MP

-

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant



12114 MP 14 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George

12118 MP 15 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
12122 MP 16 Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
12123 MP 17 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen
12115 EP 18 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

Master/Excellent JIWW 8" (9 dogs)

8101 M 1 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

8102 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8104 M 3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
8111 M 4 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
8113 M 5 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
8114 M 6 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

8108 E 7 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
8106 MP 8 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
8110 MP 9 G, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

Master/Excellent JIWW 4" (2 dogs)
4101 MP 1 Sage, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
4102 EP 2 Sailor, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost

Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

24111 1 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan
Open JWW 20" (8 dogs)
20104 1 Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
20110 2 Kenzi, Border Collie, Michelle Batterman
20149 3 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum
20160 4 Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra
20174 s Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
20130 6 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow
20162 P 7 Teddy, Old English Sheepdog , Cindy L. Parks
20172 P s Lincoln, Leonberger, Ruth Van Noort
Open JWW 16" (4 dogs)
16102 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
16140 2 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart
16143 3 Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart
16113 4 Roo, NSDTR, Marissa Groen
Open JWW 12" (3 dogs)
12104 1 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
12105 2 Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele
12121 3 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Jon M Ryan
Open JWW 8" (2 dogs)
8100 1 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich
8107 2 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)
24105 B 1 Ari, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh
24110 A 2 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz

Novice JWW 20" (11 dogs)

20105 B 1 Six, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

20108 B 2 Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Deb Hegg

20117 B 3 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20133 B 4 Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

20139 B 5 Surge, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz

20148 B 6 Hitch, Siberian Husky, Randy Johnson

20156 B 7 Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

20159 B s Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

20167 B 9 Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

20169 B 10 Nike, Border Collie, Debra Steele

20111 A 11 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
Novice JWW 16" (4 dogs)

16120 B 1 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16124 B 2 Scampy, English Springer Spaniel, B Bateman

16127 B 3 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele

16115 P 4 Echo, All American Dog, Caitlin Bosco
Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)

12127 B 1 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, S Robinson

Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

24110 A 1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz
Novice Std 20" (9 dogs)

20105 B 1 Six, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

20108 B 2 Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Deb Hegg

20110 B 3 Kenzi, Border Collie, Michelle Batterman

20133 B 4 Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

20148 B 5 Hitch, Siberian Husky, Randy Johnson

20156 B 6 Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

20159 B 7 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

20169 B s Nike, Border Collie, Debra Steele

20111 A 9 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

16120 B 1 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16127 B 2 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele
Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

12127 B 1 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, S Robinson
Novice Std 8" (2 dogs)

8100 B 1 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich

8107 B 2 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

24111 1 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan
24105 2 Ari, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh
Open Std 20" (7 dogs)
20130 1 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow
20139 2 Surge, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz
20167 3 Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres
20117 4+ Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
20151 P 5 Merrick, Rottweiler, Amy Hauser
20161 P s Abby, Boxer, Sally Harris
20162 P 7 Teddy, Old English Sheepdog , Cindy L. Parks
Open Std 16" (7 dogs)
16102 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
16113 2 Roo, NSDTR, Marissa Groen
16124 3 Scampy, English Springer Spaniel, B Bateman
16140 4 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart
16143 5 Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart
16155 6 Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger
16115 P 7 Echo, All American Dog, Caitlin Bosco
Open Std 12" (2 dogs)
12104 1 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

12115 P 2 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
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dogclub

Paw Power Blues Agility Club of NW Indiana

Sunday, April 22, 2018
Running Order

Preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries or withdrawals that may not

have been received yet, or wait-listed entries added after closing.

Master/Excellent Std 24" (19 dogs)

24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24106 M
24107 M
24108 M
24109 M
24112 M
24113 M
24114 M
24116 M
24117 M
24118 M
24119 M
24120 M
24122 M
24125 M
24126 M
24121 M
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Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen

Master/Excellent Std 20" (48 dogs)

20102 M
20103 M
20107 M
20112 M
20113 M
20121 M
20123 M
20124 M
20125 M
20126 M
20132 M
20136 M
20138 M
20140 M
20142 M
20144 M
20146 M
20150 M
20152 M
20153 M
20155 M
20157 M
20158 M
20163 M
20164 M
20165 M
20171 M
20176 M
20177 M
20178 M
20101 E
20104 E
20128 E
20129 E
20134 E
20149 E
20168 E
20173 E
20174 E
20175 E
20109 MP
20114 MP
20118 MP
20122 MP
20135 MP
20143 MP
20172 EP
20170 EP
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Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg
Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick
Pippin, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi

Bz, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

I1zzie, Australian Shepherd, Carrie Kelly

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Lichtenberger
Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George
Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

Coral, All American Dog, Michelle August

Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Cobb

Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Yankee, Weimaraner, Kim Kohls

Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush
Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Lincoln, Leonberger, Ruth Van Noort
Hercules, Greyhound, Lee Hayes

Master/Excellent Std 16" (37 dogs)

16104 M
16109 M
16110 M
16116 M
16118 M
16121 M
16125 M
16126 M
16128 M
16129 M
16132 M
16135 M
16137 M
16139 M
16145 M
16147 M
16150 M
16152 M
16154 M
16107 E
16142 E
16144 E
16101 MP
16106 MP
16114 MP
16119 MP
16130 MP
16133 MP
16136 MP
16148 MP
16149 MP
16151 MP
16156 MP
16157 MP
16162 MP
16112 EP
16117 EP
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Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula Von Gerichten
Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Lamb Chop, Bedlington Terrier, P Von Gerichten
Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel
Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Morgan, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Whitney, Whippet, Debra Steele

Master/Excellent Std 12" (15 dogs)

12102 M
12103 M
12106 M
12109 M
12116 M
12120 M
12126 M
12119 M
12105 E
12124 E
12108 MP
12114 MP
12118 MP
12122 MP
12123 MP

1
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Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele

Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

Master/Excellent Std 8" (8 dogs)

8102 M
8103 M
8104 M
8111 M
8113 M
8114 M
8108 E
8106 MP

© N o A W NP

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas
Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)

4101 MP

1

Sage, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker



T2B 24" (5 dogs)

24103
24113
24117
24119
24121

1
2
3
4
5

Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields
Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen

T2B 20" (21 dogs)

20101
20102
20121
20123
20124
20127
20130
20136
20138
20140
20145
20146
20149
20152
20158
20159
20163
20168
20176
20177
20135 P
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Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels
Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Pippin, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi

Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

Bz, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Lichtenberger
Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush

T2B 16" (12 dogs)

16102
16104
16107
16108
16109
16120
16132
16135
16137
16140
16130 P
16148 P
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Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Piuma, Lagotto Romagnolo, Diane Musumeci
Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

T2B 12" (7 dogs)

12103
12119
12124
12126
12115 P
12118 P
12123 P

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

T2B 8" (1 dogs)

8113

1

Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

Master/Excellent JIWW 24" (19 dogs)

24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24106 M
24107 M
24108 M
24109 M
24112 M
24113 M
24114 M
24116 M
24117 M
24118 M
24120 M
24121 M
24122 M
24125 M
24126 M
24119 E

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
1
16
1
18
19

o

~

Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh
Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

Master/Excellent JIWW 20" (44 dogs)

20101 ™M

1

Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff

20102 M
20103 M
20107 M
20112 M
20113 M
20121 M
20123 M
20124 M
20126 M
20132 M
20134 M
20138 M
20140 M
20142 M
20144 M
20150 M
20152 M
20153 M
20155 M
20157 M
20158 M
20163 M
20164 M
20165 M
20177 M
20178 M
20125 E
20128 E
20129 E
20136 E
20146 E
20168 E
20171 E
20173 E
20175 E
20176 E
20109 MP
20114 MP
20118 MP
20122 MP
20135 MP
20143 MP
20151 EP

N
o
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44

Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

Sky, Australian Shepherd, Peggy Lurz

Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

Focus, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Codi, Small Munsterlander Pointer, Terri Ludwig
Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Punch, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski
Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg
Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick
Pippin, Border Collie, Lisa Polazzi

Bz, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Lichtenberger
Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
I1zzie, Australian Shepherd, Carrie Kelly
Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George

Coral, All American Dog, Michelle August
Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Cobb

Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Yankee, Weimaraner, Kim Kohls

Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush
Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
Merrick, Rottweiler, Amy Hauser

Master/Excellent JWW 16" (38 dogs)

16104 M
16109 M
16110 M
16116 M
16118 M
16121 M
16125 M
16126 M
16128 M
16129 M
16132 M
16135 M
16137 M
16139 M
16145 M
16147 M
16150 M
16152 M
16154 M
16107 E
16142 E
16144 E
16155 E
16101 MP
16106 MP
16112 MP
16114 MP
16117 MP
16119 MP
16130 MP
16133 MP
16136 MP
16148 MP
16149 MP
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Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula Von Gerichten
Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Fletcher, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Lamb Chop, Bedlington Terrier, P Von Gerichten
Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel
Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
Morgan, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

Whitney, Whippet, Debra Steele

Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever



16151 MP 35 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

16156 MP 3 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
16157 MP a7 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum
16162 MP 3s Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
Master/Excellent JWW 12" (15 dogs)
12102 M 1 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith
12103 M 2 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
12106 M 3 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
12109 M 4 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
12116 M 5 Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
12119 M 6 Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne
12120 M 7 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith
12126 M s Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
12124 E 9 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
12108 MP 10 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
12114 MP 11 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
12118 MP 12 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
12122 MP 13 Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
12123 MP 14 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

12115 EP 15 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
Master/Excellent JWW 8" (8 dogs)

8102 M 1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8103 M 2 Cali, Russell Terrier, Annie Gerdzunas
8104 M 3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
8111 M 4 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
8113 M 5 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
8114 M 6 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

8108 E 7 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
8106 MP s Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent JIWW 4" (1 dogs)
4101 MP 1 Sage, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

Open JWW 20" (9 dogs)
20104 1 Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides

20145 2 Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
20149 3 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum
20160 4 Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra
20174 s Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
20130 6 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow
20162 P 7 Teddy, Old English Sheepdog , Cindy L. Parks
20170 P s Hercules, Greyhound, Lee Hayes
20172 P 9 Lincoln, Leonberger, Ruth Van Noort
Open JWW 16" (4 dogs)
16102 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
16108 2 Piuma, Lagotto Romagnolo, Diane Musumeci
16140 3 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart
16143 4+ Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart
Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)
12105 1 Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele
12121 2 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Jon M Ryan
Open JWW 8" (2 dogs)
8100 1 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich

8107 2 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)
24105 B 1 Ari, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh
24110 A 2 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz

Novice JWW 20" (6 dogs)

20117 B 1 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20133 B 2 Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

20137 B 3 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie

20159 B 4 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

20167 B s Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

20111 A 6 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

16120 B 1 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16127 B 2 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele
Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

8112 B 1 Nora, Cairn Terrier, Shell Lewis

Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

24110 A 1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz
Novice Std 20" (5 dogs)

20133 B 1 Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

20137 B 2 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie

20159 B 3 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

20166 B 4 Slick, Border Collie, Lorraine Frendling

20111 A 5 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
Novice Std 16" (3 dogs)

16108 B 1 Piuma, Lagotto Romagnolo, Diane Musumeci

16120 B 2 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

16127 B 3 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele
Novice Std 8" (3 dogs)

8100 B 1 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich

8107 B 2 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

8112 B 3 Nora, Cairn Terrier, Shell Lewis

Open Std 24" (1 dogs)
24105 1 Ari, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

Open Std 20" (6 dogs)

20130 1 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

20145 2 Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

20167 3 Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

20117 4+ Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20151 P 5 Merrick, Rottweiler, Amy Hauser

20162 P 6 Teddy, Old English Sheepdog , Cindy L. Parks
Open Std 16" (4 dogs)

16102 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

16140 2 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16143 3 Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16155 4+ Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger
Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

12115P 1 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain



